

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13896-
13897/2008(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2006 in CMWP No. 64396/2005
& CMRA No. 144184/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

OM PRAKASH ASATI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULYFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Ravindra Srivastava, Sr.adv.
Mr. Nikhil Majithia, Adv.
Mr. K. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anup S., Adv.
Mr. Ram Kumar Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Dwivedi, adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList for final disposal. Counter-affidavit to be filed within
four weeks and rejoinder to be filed within four weeks thereafter
without further extension of time.

(Pawan Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)

AR-CUM-PS

Court Master