

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13896-  
13897/2008

OM PRAKASH ASATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 25/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Patil,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Majithia,Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ameet Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.  
Hearing concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

The parties are directed to file their written  
notes by 29.11.2011.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER